
Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks and Tourism

2022 Fall Adult Basketball League 

Northern Division

COACH TEAM NAME

1 Clifton makle Makle and Friends

2 Ray Dotson Team Heat

3 Michael Estep Bottom of the 5

4 Ellis Freeman Sunday's Best

5 Tae Johnson SayLess

6 Aubin Reeves SMD Thunder

7 Authur Wills Mamba Mentality

9:00 AM 2 vs 5 Thomas Stone 6:30 PM 2 vs 3 Davis Middle School

10:15 AM 1 vs 6 Thomas Stone 7:45 PM 7 vs 6 Davis Middle School

11:30 AM 3 vs 4 Thomas Stone

Bye 7

9:00 AM 4 vs 2 Thomas Stone 9:00 AM 4 vs 5 Thomas Stone

10:15 AM 5 vs 1 Thomas Stone 10:15 AM 2 vs 7 Thomas Stone

11:30 AM 6 vs 7 Thomas Stone 11:30 AM 3 vs 6 Thomas Stone

Bye - 3 Bye - 1

9:00 AM 3 vs 7 Thomas Stone 9:00 AM 3 vs 1 Thomas Stone

10:15 AM 6 vs 4 Thomas Stone 10:15 AM 4 vs 7 Thomas Stone

11:30 AM 1 vs 2 Thomas Stone 11:30 AM 5 vs 6 Thomas Stone

Bye - 5 Bye - 2

6:30 PM 1 vs 4 Davis Middle School 9:00 AM 7 vs 5 Thomas Stone

7:45 PM 7 vs 5 Davis Middle School 10:15 AM 2 vs 3 Thomas Stone

11:30 AM 1 vs 4 Thomas Stone

Bye - 6

9:00 AM 5 vs 3 Thomas Stone 9:00 AM 6 vs 1 Thomas Stone

10:15 AM 6 vs 2 Thomas Stone 10:15 AM 5 vs 2 Thomas Stone

11:30 AM 7 vs 1 Thomas Stone 11:30 AM 4 vs 3 Thomas Stone

Bye 4 Bye 7

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff will notify coaches of any cancelled 

events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach out to their team with any updates. Notifications will also be uploaded onto the Department of 

Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed.

Sun, Jan 08, 2023

Top 4 teams make the playoffs. Playoffs are tentatively scheduled to be held                                                              

Jan 15 (Semi-Finals) & Jan 22 (Championship)

Sun, Nov 13, 2022

Tue, Nov 15, 2022

Sun, Nov 20, 2022

Tue, Nov 22, 2022

Sun, Dec 18, 2022

Sun, Oct 30, 2022

Sun, Nov 06, 2022

Sun, Dec 11, 2022

Sun, Dec 04, 2022


